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	I/II ratas
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	V/VI turas
	
	
	 

	 
	
	Plungė, 2013-03-10
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	Akmenės SC
	
	Plungės SM
	 

	 
	
	
	3
	:
	0
	
	
	 

	Mantas Žadeikis
	1
	
	
	

	Justas Gricius
	1
	
	
	
	
	 

	Tadas Lukošius
	1
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	Saldus SS
	
	VFK Žiogeliai
	 

	 
	
	
	2
	:
	2
	
	
	 

	Karlis Slutins
	1
	
	1
	Deimantas Kontenis

	Denijs Norkus
	1
	
	1
	Rokas Gabalis

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	Kretingos SM
	
	Akmenės SC
	 

	 
	
	
	1
	:
	1
	
	
	 

	Edvinas Girdenis
	1
	
	1
	Tadas Lukošius
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	I ratas
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	V/VI turas
	
	
	 

	 
	
	Plungė, 2013-03-10
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	Telšių SRC
	
	Plungės SM
	 

	 
	
	
	1
	:
	3
	
	
	 

	Edvinas Sirutavičius
	1
	
	1
	Matas Jaudzemas

	 
	
	
	1
	Karolis Draukšas

	 
	
	
	1
	Rytis Mikutavičius

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	Saldus SS
	
	Kretingos SM
	 

	 
	
	
	0
	:
	3
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	2
	Edvinas Andrijauskas

	 
	
	
	1
	Edvinas Girdenis

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	VFK Žiogeliai
	
	Telšių SRC
	 

	 
	
	
	8
	:
	5
	
	
	 

	Deimantas Kontenis
	2
	
	2
	Kaveckas

	Edvinas Alimas
	3
	
	1
	Gytis J. Jaruševičius

	Dainoras Salys
	2
	
	2
	Edvinas Sirutavičius

	Rokas Gabalis
	1
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Rezultatyviausi žaidėjai
	 
	Žaidėjas
	Komanda
	Įvarčiai

	1.
	Deimantas Kontenis
	VFK Žiogeliai
	10

	2.
	Edvinas Alimas
	VFK Žiogeliai
	8

	3.
	Edvinas Andrijauskas
	Kretingos SM
	8

	4.
	Mantas Žadeikis
	Akmenės SC
	7

	5.
	Edvinas Sirutavičius
	Telšių SRC
	6

	6.
	Karolis Draukšas
	Plungės SM
	5

	7.
	Tadas Lukošius
	Akmenės SC
	5

	8.
	Donatas Anužis
	Kretingos SM
	5



	 
	Žaidėjas
	Komanda
	Įvarčiai

	1.
	Deimantas Kontenis
	VFK Žiogeliai
	10

	2.
	Edvinas Alimas
	VFK Žiogeliai
	8

	3.
	Edvinas Andrijauskas
	Kretingos SM
	8

	4.
	Mantas Žadeikis
	Akmenės SC
	7

	5.
	Edvinas Sirutavičius
	Telšių SRC
	6

	6.
	Karolis Draukšas
	Plungės SM
	5

	7.
	Tadas Lukošius
	Akmenės SC
	5

	8.
	Donatas Anužis
	Kretingos SM
	5










Turnyrinė lentelė
	Vieta
	Komandos
	Rungtynės
	Laimėta
	Lygiosios
	Pralaimėta
	Įmušta
	Praleista
	Įv. santykis
	TAŠKAI

	1.
	Kretingos SM
	6
	4
	2
	0
	19
	10
	9
	14

	2.
	Plungės SM
	6
	4
	0
	2
	17
	11
	6
	12

	3.
	VFK Žiogeliai
	6
	3
	2
	1
	27
	16
	11
	11

	4.
	Akmenės SC
	6
	3
	1
	2
	17
	12
	5
	10

	5.
	Saldus SS
	6
	1
	1
	4
	9
	19
	-10
	4

	6.
	Telšių SRC
	6
	0
	0
	6
	15
	32
	-17
	0
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